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Feb. 27th - March 4th 

$3.29 / GAL

$2.85/LB

$3.35/24 oz.

$3.15/LB

$3.39/LB

Trail Bologna Ring .......................... $4.19/LB
W/C Whipped Topping ...................$1.19/8OZ.
O/F Water. ............................$2.75/24 Pack

COMBO OF THE WEEK!  8” STEAK & CHEESE 
SUB, SMALL BAG CHIPS AND 20 OZ. DRINK FOR 

$6.99

$3.85 /16 oz.

Brick Cheese

Smith’s 
Vitamin D Milk

Carrots

49¢/LB

Banana’s

Red Tomato Market – 

The Area’s Finest Selection of Foods & Groceries

16000 East Main St. • Mt. Eaton, OH

www.RedTomatoMarketFoods.com

330.359.8100
MON.-THURS. 8AM-6PM, FRIDAY 8AM-5:30PM, SATURDAY 8AM-4:30PM

W
O
-1
05

12
58

7

99¢/2 LB Bag 

Thesco Flour

NEW ITEM!Velvet Ice Cream in Pails.

Smoked Off The 
Bone Ham

$.39/LB or 
$19.00/50 LB Bag 

Rachel’s Cookie 
Filling

Smokey 
Cheddar Cheese

Banana’sBanana’s

BagBag

Red Tomato Sweet 
Garlic Dill Pickles


